
PLBC SAILING PROGRAM - 2025/2026

DATE TIME EVENT WHERE

Tackers, Learn to Race, Adult Learn to Sail - to find out more or register xxxxxxx PLBC

Saturday 20th December 1:30pm Opening race – Fun race

All welcome. Especially young sailors.  Club boats available (to book contact Rear Commodore 

sroach.sjr@gmail.com

PLBC

Saturday 27th December Club Aggregate - Race 1 & 2

Menzies cup run in conjunction.

PLBC

Tuesday 30th December 1:00pm Picnic Sail - sail to Merricks or Shoreham - depending on weather & conditions.

BYO Picnic lunch can  packed on safety boat.

All junior sailors welcome.

PLBC

Saturday 3rd January 2:00pm Club Aggregate - Race 3 & 4 PLBC

Sunday 11th January 2:00pm Short course racing.

Fun sailing for all sailors especially our younger sailors. (club boats available to book contact Rear 

Commodore.

PLBC

Saturday 17th January Westernport Off the Beach Challenge.

Refer to Westernport website for details & entry form (www.revolutionise.com.au/westernportyacht )

Westernport YC

Sunday 18th January 12:30pm Laser Regatta at Point Leo – be there or be square.

Details & entry form on PLBC website (www.pointleoboatclub.com.au )

PLBC

Saturday 24th January 2:00pm Lowe Cup and Junior PLBC Cup - 2 Races.  (Also counts toward Club Aggregate races 5 & 6).

Fun sailing for all sailors not racing, knowing safety boats are on the water. (club boats available to book 

contact Rear Commodore.

PLBC

Saturday 31st January 1:30pm Montalto Marathon.

Half marathon or full marathon.  Details & entry on Merricks website (www.revolutionise.com.au/merricks )

Start line at

Merricks

Saturday 7th February 1:30pm Club Aggregate - Race 7 & 8.

Resail Menzies or Lowe cups.

PLBC

Saturday 15th February 1:30pm Club Aggregate - Race 9 & 10.

All sailors welcome young, old, novice or old salt.

Club boats available (to book contact Rear Commodore sroach.sjr@gmail.com

PLBC

Saturday 22nd February 1:30pm Last races for season.

Fun races - short course. All sailors welcome young, old, novice or old salt.

Club boats available (to book contact Rear Commodore sroach.sjr@gmail.com

PLBC

Enquiries:  Rear Commodore Stephen Roach - email: sroach.sjr@gmail.com - ph. 0431 180 205


